

C-425/19
Reg-425/19

12.02.24

Today is fixed for evidence B/C.
Complainant is present by filing hazira
Accused are absent and files a petition praying for time
Ld. Lawyer for the complainant files a petition praying for time for
evidence.
Both the prayer is considered and allowed
To 29.04.24 for Evidence B/C.

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip